

MCB Credit Card Schedule of Charges

Effective from 1st January 2022 till 30th June 2022

	Platinum	Gold	Classic
Joining Fee	Free	Free	Free
Annual Fee	Free	Free	Free
Chip Maintenance Fee	PKR 10,000 p.a.	PKR 5,000 p.a.	PKR 3,500 p.a.
Supplementary Annual Fee	Free	Free	Free
Supplementary Chip Maintenance Fee	Free	Free	Free

Priority Pass Issuance/Annual Fee:

Free

Priority Pass Per Visit Fee: Priority Pass Replacement Fee: USD 35 or equivalent Pak Rupee

Up to PKR. 500/-

(Only for Gold and Platinum customers)

Service Fee/Mark-up on Cash Transactions:

3.33% per month translated into an APR of up to 40% calculated on daily unpaid balance from date of transaction

Service Fee/Mark-up Retail:

3.33% for service fee/mark-up per month translated into an APR of up to 40%

Late Payment Fee:

PKR 1.500/-

Cash Advance Fee:

PKR 750/-(per transaction) or up to 3% of the cash advance transaction amount (whichever is higher) plus all charges passed on by the acquiring bank

Voucher Retrieval Fee:

Up to PKR 300/- per document (Local)

Up to PKR 900/- per document (International)

i-insure:

Package 1: (PKR 600/- per month)

Package 2: (PKR 300/- per month)

Package 3: (PKR 200/- per month) Wallet Safe (PKR 75/- per month)

i-insure Plus:

PKR 355/- per month

Credit Security:

Up to 0.70% of total monthly outstanding balance







i-educate:

APR: 1.5% service fee markup translated into an APR of 18% p.a. Processing Fee: PKR 400/- (per request) or up to 2.5% of the amount request (whichever is higher)

Prepayment Charges: PKR 1,000 or 5% of outstanding installment balance (whichever is higher)

i-plan/i-plan Marketing:

APR: 3% Service fee mark-up translated into an APR of 36% p.a. Processing Fee: PKR 500 or 2.5% per transaction (whichever is higher) Prepayment Charges: PKR 1,000 or 5% of outstanding installment balance (whichever is higher)

i-dial:

APR: 3% Service fee mark-up translated into an APR of 36% p.a. Processing Fee: PKR 500 or 2.5% per transaction (whichever is higher) Prepayment Charges: PKR 1,000 or 5% of outstanding installment balance (whichever is higher)

i-switch:

APR 1.833 Service fee mark-up translated into an APR of 22% p.a. Processing Fee: 500 or 2.5% per transaction (whichever is higher) Prepayment Charges: PKR 1,000 or 5% of outstanding installment balance (whichever is higher)

Online Balance Transfer Facility (BTF):

Transaction Fee: PKR 250 or 2% per transaction (whichever is higher) (Retail interest will be applied in case payment is not made by due date)

i-cash on call:

APR 3% of service fee mark-up per month translated into an APR of up to 36% on daily basis from the booking date.

Processing Fee: PKR 400 (per request) or up to 2.5% of the amount request (whichever is higher)

Arbitration Charges for Disputed Transactions:

USD 500 or equivalent in Pak Rupees

Card Replacement Fee:

Up to PKR 700/-

Cheque Return Charges/Insufficient funds on Auto Debit:

Up to PKR 1,000/-

Foreign Transactions:

3.00% applicable on all transactions acquired/executed at International Merchants within and outside Pakistan

SMS Alert Fee:

Free

All charges are exclusive of government taxes and are subject to change and will be notified to the customer accordingly.



ایم سی بی کربید س کارد

شيرُول آف حيار جز

2022 ماريخ 10 يون 2022 ماريخ 10 يون 2022 ماريخ 10 يون 2022 ماريخ

2022,03.0022022,033.0				
كلاسك				
مفت	مفت	مفت	شوليت كافيس	
مقت	مفت	مفت	سالانەنىس	
سالانه 3,500روپ	سالانه 5,000روپ	سالانه 10,000 روپ	Chip کی دکیچه بھال کی فیس	
مقت	مفت	مفت	طغنى سالانه فبيس	
مفت	مفت	مفت	حغمنیChip کی دیکھ بھال کی فییں	

يرائيور في ياس كااجراء/سالانه فيس مفت 35 امریکی ڈالریااس کے مساوی پاکستانی روپے یرائیورٹی پاس پرفی وزٹ کی فیس یرائیورٹی پاس کی تبدیلی کی فیس -/500روپے تک (صرف گولڈاور بلاٹینم سٹمرز کے لئے)

سروس فیس ا کیش کے لین دین پر مارک اپ

40% تک کے APR میں تبریل شدہ %3.33 ماہانہ جو کہ لین دین کی تاریخ سے روزانہ کے غیرادا شدہ بلینس کے حساب سے ہے

سروس فیس اریٹیل مارک اپ

40% تک کے APR میں تبدیل شدہ %3.33 ماہانہ سروی فیس/مارک ای

تاخیر سے ادائیگی کی فیس

-/1,500روپ

پیشگی نفذی کی فیس:

-/750روپے(فی لین دین) یانقذی کی پیشگی لین دین کی رقم کا 3 فیصد تک (جوبھی زیادہ ہو) کے علاوہ حاصل شدہ بینک

واؤچه Retrieval فيس:

-/300روپے تک فی دستاویز (مقامی)

-/900 روپے تک فی دستاویز (غیرمقامی)

آئی انشور: پیکیجی۔1 -/600روپے ماہانہ

پیکییج_2 -/300روپے ماہانہ

پيكيج _ 3 (-/200روي مابانه) والت سيف (-/75روي مابانه)

آئى انشور پلس:

(-/355رویے ماہانہ)

كريدِث سيكيور ثي: كل ما مانه بقایا بیلنس%0.70 تك











آئیا یجوکیٹ:

. 18:APR فیصد سالانہ کے APR میں تبدیلی کا مارک اپ سروس فیس % 1.5

پراسینگ فیس: -/400 رویے (فی درخواست) یا درخواست کی گئی رقم کے %2.5 تک (جو بھی زیادہ ہو) يشكى ادائيكى كے جارج: -/1,000 رويے يابقيه اقساط كى رقم كا%5 (جو يحى زيادہ مو)

آئی بلان/ آئی بلان مارکیٹنگ:

36:APR يس تبديلي كامارك اب سروس فيس 3 فيصد پراسينگ فيس: 500 رويے يا %2.5 في درخواست (جوبھي زياده ہو) يشكى ادائيكى كے جارجز: 1,000 روي مابقيه قساط كى رقم كا%5 (جو بھى زيادہ مو)

آئى ۋائل:

36:APR فيصدسالانه كے APR ميں تبريلي كامارك اب سروس فيس 3 فيصد پراسينگ فيس: 500 رويے يا %2.5 في درخواست (جوجھي زياده ہو) پیشگی ادائیگی کے جار جز: 1000 روپے یا بقیدا قساط کی رقم کا%5 (جوبھی زیادہ ہو)

آنَ سوچَّ : 1.833 :APR فيصد سالاند كـ APR ثين تهريكي كامارك اپ سروس فيس 22 فيصد پراسينگ فيس: 500 رويے يا %2.5 في درخواست (جوبھي زياده ہو) پیشگی ادائیگی کے جار جز: 1,000 رویے یا بقیدا قساط کی رقم کا %5 (جوبھی زیادہ ہو)

آن لائن بيلنس ٹرانسفري سهولت (بي ٽي ايف) :

ٹرانزیکشن فیس:250روپے یا2 فیصد فی ٹرانزیکشن (جوبھی زیادہ ہو) (مقررہ تاریخ تک ادائیگی نہ ہونے کی صورت میں صار فی سود لا گوکیا جائے گا)

آئی کیش آن کال:

. APR: بَنْكَ كَى تارِيُّ نِيرِ وزانه كي بنياد بر 36 فيصد تك عAPR ميں تبديل شدہ 3 فيصد سرون فيس امارك اپ ماہانہ پراسینگ فیس: -/400رویے یا% 2.5 فی درخواست (جوبھی زیادہ ہو)

متنازعه لین وین کے لئے ثالثی کے جارجز:

-/500امریکی ڈالریااس کے مساوی پاکستانی روپے

كارڈ كى تىدىلى كىفيس:

-/700روپے تک

چیک کی واپسی کے جارجز /آٹوڈ بیبیٹ میں ناکافی فنڈز:

-/1,000روپے تک

بيرون ملك لين دين:

بین الاقوامی تا جروں کی جانب سے اندرون و بیرون ملک کی جانے والی ٹرانز یکشنز کی لین دین بر 3.00 فیصد حیار جزلا گو ہیں۔

اليسايم اليس الرث فيس:

تمام چار جزسر کاری محصولات کے بغیراور تبدیلی ہے مشروط ہیں۔جس کے متعلق صارف کو باضابطه آگاہ کیا جائے گا۔